REG60/70 Braunschweig - Hannover - L6hne - Rheine | Bielefeld

Zug| RE6O] RE6O EE SEV B B RE70 51 RE60] RE60 B B RE70
95786 26772| clill)| 95838 8 R 26776| 0 <iilv)| os788| 26774) Lkl 90 70790 IR 34146
Freitag 13.09.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Samstag 14.09.2024 X
Braunschweig Hbf 2020|2020 2120 2120 2220|2220 0 23:20
Vechelde 20:20|  20:20 21:20 21:20 22:20|  22:29 4 23:20
20:30|  20:30 21:30 21:30 2230|  22:30 4 23:30
Peine 20:37|  20:37 21:36 21:36 2236  22:36 0:06 23:37
2028|  20:38 2138 00 PEEEE] 2058|2238 00 PR
Vehrum 20:41|  20:41 21:41 21:41 2241  22:41 2341
2042|2042 2142 2142 2242|2242 2342
Hamelorwald 2045|2045 2145 N 2145 2245| 2245 N 2345
2046|2046 2146 Ny 2126 2246|2246 s P
Lefrte 20:54|  20:54 21:54 45 TN 2254  22:54 45 PN
2055|2055 21:55 N[ 2155 2255|2255 N[ 2355
Hannover Hbf 2105 21:05 22:05 22:05|x 2305 23:05|w 00:04|x
21:00 2128|2200 2228|2300 23:28 0005 0028
Wanstorf 21:21 21:47| 2221 22:47|  23:21 23:47 00:21| 0047
2122 2148 2202 22:48| 2322 23:48 0022|0048
Haste 21:27 21:52| 2027 2252  23:27 23:52 00:27|  00:52
2128 2158|2228 2258|2328 23:58 0028|  00:58
) " } 22:02] | 23:02] | 00:02 } 01:02
Lindhorst (Schaumb-Lippe) } 22:03| | 2303 | 00:03 } 01:03
Stadthagen 21:36 2207| 22:38 23:.07| 23:36 00:07 00:36|  01:07
2137 2207 2227 2307 2327 00:07 0037  01:07
) } 2211 | 2311 | 00:11 } 01:11
Kirchhorsten } 221 | 2311 | 00:11 } 01:11
Biickebur 21:44 22:16|  22:44 23:16]  23:44 00:16 00:44|  01:16
9 2145 22:16| 2245 23:16| 2345 00:16 0045 01:16
Minden (West) 21:54 22:23| 2251 23:23|  23:51 00:23 00:54|  01:23
2152 S| 23.02 S| 2352
' 21:56 23:06 23:56
Porta Westfalica 21:57 23:07 23:57
RE60/70 Rheine | Bielefeld - Lohne - Hannover - Braunschweig
Zug] RE60] RE70] REZOFEATESATY RE70 S RE60] RE60 7] SEV Bus SEV Bus RS RS S RE7O
o5787| 95843| 26773 |NRCEIARALEd  95837| 0 <iiP| 26771| os780f RO AL 95793 95830|  cili| 95769
Freitag 13.09.2024 X X X X X X X X X X X
Samstag 14.09.2024 X X X
! 20:02 21:03 22:02 23:03
Porta Wesifalica 20:03 21:04 22:03 23:04
. 20:07 21:07 22:07|x 23:07|x
Minden (Westf) 20:09 2108 2135 2208 2235 2308 2335
i 20:14 2144|2141 22:13|  22:41 23:14] 2341
Bickeburg 20:15 2145|2141 2244|2241 2345]  23:41
) | | 21:45 | 22:45 | 23:45
Kirchhorsten | } 21:45 } 22:45 } 23:45
20:22 2121 2149 2221|2219 2321 2349
Stadthagen 20:25 2122 2150 2202|2250 2322|2350
) " | | 21:54 | 22:54 | 23:54
Lindhorst (Schaumb-Lippe) | | 2154 | 2254 | 2354
Haste 20:33 2120|  21:59 2200|  22:50 23:20|  23:59
20:34 2131 22:00 2230]  23:00 2331 00:00
Wunstorf 20:38 21:35|  22:05 2234 23:05 23:35|  00:05
20:39 2136|  22:09 2235 23:09 2336 00:09
20:52 2150 22:30 22:50 2350 00:30
Hannover Hbf 20555 21:16 21:55 S| 22555] 2255 0044 S| 0114
Lehrte 21:06|  21:27 22:05 23:05|  23:05 00:23 01:23
2107 2428 22:06 23:06] 2306 00:24 01:24
i 2113|2134 22:12 23:12| 2342 00:30. 01:30
Hamelerwald 21:14] 2135 2213 2313|232 00:3% 01:31
Véhrum 21:18| 2128 2247 23:17| 2347 00:34 01:34
21:19] 2429 2218 2318|2348 00:35 01:35
Peine 21:22| 2142 22:01 23:22| 2322 00:38 01:38
2123|2444 2223 2323 2323 00:40 01:40
Vechelde 21:30] 2152 22:30 23:30]  23:20 00:47 01:48
21:30] 2453 22371 23:30] 2320 00:48 01:49
Braunschweig Hbf 21:40 22:03 22:40 23:40 23:40 00:59 01:59

Zugausfall

Ersatzverkehr

S-Bahn Hannover
Ersatzhaltestellen SEV Bus
Hannover

Lehrte

Hémelerwald

Voéhrum

Peine

Vechelde

Braunschweig



https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2545.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/3620.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/2524.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6440.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/4885.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/6397.pdf
https://www.bahnhof.de/downloads/replacement-service-maps/835.pdf

	Braunschweig - RheineBielefeld

